
 

 

 

Glens Falls Shuttle Schedule 2/2/19 
Bullpen Parking Lot  

Arrival 

The Inn at Erlowest 

Departure 

12:00 PM  

 12:30 PM 

1:10 PM  

 1:50 PM 

2:30 PM  

 3:10 PM 

3:50 PM  

 4:30 PM 

5:10 PM  

 5:50 PM 

6:50 PM  

 7:30 PM 

8:10 PM  

 8:50 PM 

9:30 PM  

 10:30 PM *LAST RUN* 

11:00 PM  

 


